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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,360.00 $765.00 $595.00  3.41 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.41
20 SPOT Totals: $765.00 $1,360.00 $595.00 

3 $12.00 $13.00 ($1.00)  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $38.66 $69.00 ($30.34)  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $91.99 $17.75 $74.24  0.23  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.36
3FOR$1 Totals: $99.75 $142.65 $42.90 

4 $18,357.75 $19,138.50 ($780.75)  46.09  0.62  0.284-500

 46.09
4-500 Totals: $19,138.50 $18,357.75 ($780.75)

5 $8.00 $10.40 ($2.40)  0.02  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.02
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $8.00 ($2.40)

3 $17.55 $0.00 $17.55  0.04  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $81.00 $2.00 $79.00  0.20  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.28
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $112.05 $110.05 

40 $605.00 $480.00 $125.00  1.52  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $480.00 $605.00 $125.00 

8 $159.60 $25.50 $134.10  0.40  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.40
PENNY Totals: $25.50 $159.60 $134.10 

8 $598.27 $143.00 $455.27  1.50  1.00  0.01PKENO2

 1.50
PKENO2 Totals: $143.00 $598.27 $455.27 

1 $23.25 $25.50 ($2.25)  0.06  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $1,648.75 $1,281.00 $367.75  4.14  0.93  0.04QUARTERK

3 $409.25 $320.25 $89.00  1.03  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $1,175.50 $1,266.00 ($90.50)  2.95  0.92  0.03QUARTERK

5 $170.25 $427.25 ($257.00)  0.43  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $792.50 $277.00 $515.50  1.99  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $49.00 $3.25 $45.75  0.12  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $192.25 $71.00 $121.25  0.48  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $116.75 $61.50 $55.25  0.29  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $121.50 $30.00 $91.50  0.31  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

11 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $40.75 $0.50 $40.25  0.10  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $38.75 $31.00 $7.75  0.10  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 12.05
QUARTERK Totals: $3,794.25 $4,799.00 $1,004.75 

1 $1,733.60 $891.90 $841.70  4.35  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,913.65 $1,428.60 $485.05  4.80  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $4,587.85 $3,284.37 $1,303.48  11.52  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $776.50 $142.19 $634.31  1.95  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,571.65 $1,222.56 $349.09  3.95  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $954.85 $361.85 $593.00  2.40  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $337.00 $45.00 $292.00  0.85  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $311.87 $31.01 $280.86  0.78  0.71  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $296.50 $108.00 $188.50  0.74  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $191.75 $87.25 $104.50  0.48  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $35.10 $4.50 $30.60  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $8.50 $0.75 $7.75  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $246.00 $199.00 $47.00  0.62  0.70  0.00Regular

 32.57
Regular Totals: $7,806.98 $12,974.82 $5,167.84 

1 $26.00 $21.60 $4.40  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $310.75 $239.20 $71.55  0.78  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $86.25 $67.50 $18.75  0.22  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $23.75 $3.50 $20.25  0.06  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $58.75 $13.00 $45.75  0.15  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.27
SPOTLITE Totals: $344.80 $505.50 $160.70 

40 $209.00 $248.00 ($39.00)  0.52  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $248.00 $209.00 ($39.00)

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $39,831.64 $32,858.18 $6,973.46 
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